+44 (0)1638 716101  |  sales@camdenboss.com  |  www.camdenboss.com
We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Vers 1
281
P
L
A
S
T
IC
 E
N
C
L
O
S
U
R
E
S
HANDHELD CASES
2 6 8
2 9 2
3 1 8
3 4 2
3 4 8
3 6 7
370
UNIVERSAL
ENCLOSURES
HEAVY DUTY
AND ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURES
DESKTOP AND
INSTRUMENT
CASES
DEVELOPMENT
BOARD
ENCLOSURES
ROOM SENSOR
ENCLOSURES
CUSTOM SIZED
ENCLOSURES
H A N D H E L D  E N C LO S U R E S
FM 28614                               EMS 613558
9 0  s e r i e s  I P 6 7  h a n d h e l d  e n c l o s u r e s
P r o d u c t  ove r v i ew
IP67 waterproofed enclosures for harsh conditions,
stylish design with chamfered edge and made from
flame-resistant ABS (UL94-V0).
• Manufactured in ABS UL94-V0
• Available in black or white
• Rubber (TPE) sides provide a soft touch feel and extra
protection (five colours available)
• Seven types - plain (no battery), x4 AAA, x3 AAA, x2
AAA x4 AA, x3 AA and x2 AA
• Suitable for various hand-held apparatus, such
as measuring instruments, inspection machines,
transmitters and medical equipment
• 90 series has been designed to meet the requirements
of IP67
S P E C I F I C AT I O N
Material Base and lid ABS UL94-V0
Operating temperature -10°C to +60°C
Standard colours Black or white
Standard unit includes Base, lid, sides, gasket and screws
Protection class 90 series has been designed to meet the
requirements of IP67
TAKACHI  P/N LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT  DESCRIPT ION
WH145-20-F4-B* 146mm 88mm 20mm x4 AAA battery compartment
WH145-20-N-B* 146mm 88mm 20mm Plain
WH145-25-M2-B* 146mm 88mm 25mm x2 AA battery compartment
WH145-25-M3-B* 146mm 88mm 25mm x3 AA battery compartment
WH145-25-N-B* 146mm 88mm 25mm Plain
WH145-33-M2-B* 146mm 88mm 33mm x2 AA battery compartment
WH145-33-M3-B* 146mm 88mm 33mm x3 AA battery compartment
WH145-33-N-B* 146mm 88mm 33mm Plain
WH125-28-F2-B* 126mm 79mm 20mm x2 AAA battery compartment
WH125-20-F3-B* 126mm 79mm 20mm x3 AAA battery compartment
WH125-20-N-B* 126mm 79mm 20mm Plain
WH125-28-F2-B* 126mm 79mm 28mm x2 AAA battery compartment
WH125-28-F3-B* 126mm 79mm 28mm x3 AAA battery compartment
WH125-28-N-B* 126mm 79mm 28mm Plain
WH170-25-M4-B* 171mm 95mm 25mm 4xAA battery compartment
WH170-25-N-B* 171mm 95mm 25mm Plain
WH170-33-M4-B* 171mm 95mm 33mm 4xAA battery compartment
WH170-33-N-B* 171mm 95mm 33mm Plain
WH190-25-N-B* 191mm 126mm 25mm Plain NEW
WH190-25-M6-B* 191mm 126mm 25mm 6xAA battery compartment NEW
WH190-33-N-B* 191mm 126mm 33mm Plain NEW
WH190-33-M6-B* 191mm 126mm 33mm 6xAA battery compartment NEW
* Please add suffix for CamdenBoss part numbers
 B= Black rubber corners; G= Grey rubber corners; L= Blue rubber corners; R= Red rubber corners;  Y= Yellow rubber corners
B l a c k  e n c l o s u r e
CHH90
* Please add suffix for Takachi part numbers
 B= Black rubber corners; L= Grey rubber corners; N= Blue rubber corners; R= Red rubber corners;  Y= Yellow rubber corners
+44 (0)1638 716101  |  sales@camdenboss.com  |  www.camdenboss.com
We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Vers 1
H A N D H E L D  E N C LO S U R E S
282
P
L
A
S
T
IC
 E
N
C
L
O
S
U
R
E
S
HANDHELD CASES
2 6 8
2 9 2
3 1 8
3 4 2
3 4 8
3 6 7
370
UNIVERSAL
ENCLOSURES
HEAVY DUTY
AND ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURES
DESKTOP AND
INSTRUMENT
CASES
DEVELOPMENT
BOARD
ENCLOSURES
ROOM SENSOR
ENCLOSURES
CUSTOM SIZED
ENCLOSURES
FM 28614                               EMS 613558
TAKACHI  P/N LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT  DESCRIPT ION
WH145-20-F4-W* 146mm 88mm 20mm x4 AAA battery compartment
WH145-20-N-W* 146mm 88mm 20mm Plain
WH145-25-M2-W* 146mm 88mm 25mm x2 AA battery compartment
WH145-25-M3-W* 146mm 88mm 25mm x3 AA battery compartment
WH145-25-N-W* 146mm 88mm 25mm Plain
WH145-33-M2-W* 146mm 88mm 33mm x2 AA battery compartment
WH145-33-M3-W* 146mm 88mm 33mm x3 AA battery compartment
WH145-33-N-W* 146mm 88mm 33mm Plain
WH125-28-F2-W* 126mm 79mm 20mm x2 AAA battery compartment
WH125-20-F3-W* 126mm 79mm 20mm x3 AAA battery compartment
WH125-20-N-W* 126mm 79mm 20mm Plain
WH125-28-F2-W* 126mm 79mm 28mm x2 AAA battery compartment
WH125-28-F3-W* 126mm 79mm 28mm x3 AAA battery compartment
WH125-28-N-W* 126mm 79mm 28mm Plain
WH170-25-M4-W* 171mm 95mm 25mm 4xAA battery compartment
WH170-25-N-W* 171mm 95mm 25mm Plain
WH170-33-M4-W* 171mm 95mm 33mm 4xAA battery compartment
WH170-33-N-W* 171mm 95mm 33mm Plain
WH190-25-N-W* 191mm 126mm 25mm Plain NEW
WH190-25-M6-W* 191mm 126mm 25mm 6xAA battery compartment NEW
WH190-33-N-W* 191mm 126mm 33mm Plain NEW
WH190-33-M6-W* 191mm 126mm 33mm 6xAA battery compartment NEW
W h i t e  e n c l o s u r e
* Please add suffix for CamdenBoss part numbers
 B= Black rubber corners; G= Grey rubber corners; L= Blue rubber corners; R= Red rubber corners;  Y= Yellow rubber corners
* Please add suffix for Takachi part numbers
 B= Black rubber corners; L= Grey rubber corners; N= Blue rubber corners; R= Red rubber corners;  Y= Yellow rubber corners